
F-Series Ceiling Speakers

F-122C
PANEL CONE SPEAKER

The F-122C ceiling and wall-mounted speaker covers an extremely wide area and can be used for 25, 70 and 100
V line applications. Well-balanced sound can be heard uniformly at any location.

Article number:F-122C EU
Alternative products: F-2322C

Specifications
Dimensions (W x H x D) x 229
Dimensions (ø x D) 230 x 229 mm
Finish Steel plate, Fire-resistant ABS resin (resin material grade: UL-94 V-0), cream white (RAL 9001 or equivalent),

We supply sound, not equipment.
www.toa.eu.

©TOA Electronics Europe GmbH | Data subject to change without notice.
EN, 2022/01/30



F-Series Ceiling Speakers

F-122C
PANEL CONE SPEAKER

Appearance

Ø
19

5
229

Ø
23

0

Ø200

Ø260.4

30

1.5

10

41

45

65

M
ax

.2
00

Ø200(Mounting hole)

M
ax

.3
7

Side ViewFront View

Ceiling reinforcement ring (accessory)
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Rear View

Ceiling mounting

Ceiling

60 cm in length (accessory)
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